GLT machine makes your production precise and efficient
Whatsapp
P1
Greenland  Technology Co. ltd
Greenland  Technology Co.ltd established on 1998, focus on braiding equipment 22
years ,we are professional design , produce braiding machine and complimentary
machine high tech company .

16-64 85×32×180mm
93×30 x 210mm
carrier speed [RPM] bobbin capacity
14-56 600cm3-1320cm3
200W：with horn gear OD200mm,suitable for bobbin OD ≤ 86mm
P6
Type carrier
per deck
carrier speed
[RPM]
braiding machine
power
haul off motor
power braiding pitch set up carrier tension braided hose
OD
BFB16W-200CFS 16 56rpm(max) 4.0KW*2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤16mm
BFB20W-200B 20 45rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤20mm
BFB20W-200C 20 45rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤20mm
BFB20W-200CF 20 45rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤20mm
BFB20W-200CFS 20 45rpm(max) 5.5KW*2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤20mm
BFB20W-200BCS 20 45rpm(max) 5.5KW*2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤20mm
BFB24W-200C 24 37rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-200CF 24 37rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-200CFS 24 37rpm(max) 5.5KW2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-200Cs 24 37rpm(max) 5.5KW*2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤24mm
BFB28W-200CF 28 32rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤28mm
BFB28W-200CFS 28 32rpm(max) 5.5KW*2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤28mm
BFB32W-200B 32 26rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤32mm
BFB36W-200C 36 26rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-200CF 36 26rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-200CFs 36 26rpm(max) 5.5KW*2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-200A 36 26rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤36mm
BFB48W-200C 48 19rpm(max) 5.5KW2 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤55mm
BFB64W-200C 64 14rpm(max) 5.5KW*3 1.5KW Electronic parameter set 3.0kg—10.0kg ≤140mm
200W：with horn gear OD200mm,suitable for bobbin OD ≤ 86mm Technical  Parameter
P7
BFB-140W series horizontal automatic braider are widely used in various industries
such as air conditioner hose ，high pressure washer hose, power steering hose ，

carrier speed
RPM
braiding
machine
power
haul off
motor
power
braiding pitch set
up
carrier
tension
braided
hose
OD
BFB24W-140CF 24 42rpm(max) 2.2KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-140CFⅡ 24 42rpm(max) 2.2KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-140CFI 24 42rpm(max) 2.2KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB36W-140C 36 2Brpm(max) 4.0KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-140CF 36 28rpm(max) 4.0KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-140CFI 36 2Brpm(max) 4.0KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-140CFII 36 34rpm(max) 4.0KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-140CFYND 36 34rpm(max) 4.0KW 1.5KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB48W—140CFⅡ1 48 21rpm(max) 5.5KW 0.4KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤48mm
BFB96W-140CFZJ 96 5rpm(max) 7.0KW 1.5KW Electronic
parameter set
0.4kg—
5.0kg ≤96mm
P9

114W：with horn gear OD 114mm,suitable for bobbin OD ≤ 58mm Technical  Parameter
Type
carrier
per
deck
carrier speed
[RPM
braiding
machine
power
hauloff
motor
power braiding pitch set up carrier tension
braided hose
OD
BFB16W-114CFII 16 80rpm(max) 1.5KW*3 0.4KW
electronic
pararmeter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤20mm
BFB24W-114C 24 40rpm(max) 1.5KW 0.4KW
electronic
pararmeter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-114CFS 24 42rpm(max) 2.2KW*2 0.4KW
electronic
pararmeter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-114D 24 40rpm(max) 1.5KW
mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-114DS 24 40rpm(max) 1.5KW*2 0.4KW
electronic
pararmeter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB32W-114D 32 44rpm(max) 2.0KW
mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤32mm
BFB36W-114C 36 29rpm(max) 3.0KW 0.55KW
electronic
pararmeter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-114CI 36 29rpm(max) 3.0KW 0.55KW
Electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB36W-114D 36 29rpm(max) 3.0KW
mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB48W-114C 48 15rpm(max) 5.5KW 0.55KW
electronic
pararmeter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤48mm
BFB48W-114CF 48 15rpm(max) 5.5KW 0.55KW
electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤48mm
BFB48W-114D 48 20rpm(max) 5.5KW
mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤48mm
P11
carriers per deck bobbin dimension

Other horizontal braider (90C,240W,300W) Technical  Parameter
Type carrier
per
deck
carrier speed
[RPM]
braiding
machine
power
haul off
motor
power
braiding pitch set up carrier tension braided
hose
OD
BFB16W-90C 16 70rpm(max) 0.75KW mechanical variable speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤16mm
BFB20W-90C 20 56rpm(max) 0.75KW mechanical variable speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤20mm
BFB24W-90CF 24 66rpm(max) 0.75KW 0.4KW elctronic pararmeter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm
BFB36W-90C 36 44rpm(max) 0.75KW 0.4KW electronic parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤36mm
BFB12W-126B 12 86rpm(max) 0.75KW mechanical variable speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤16mm
BFB16W-240CFS 16 49rpm(max) 3.5KW*2 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤16mm
BFB20W-240CF 20 40rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤20mm
BFB18W-300CFs 18 36rpm(max) 4.0KW 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤18mm
BFB20W-300CF 20 30rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤20mm
BFB24W-300B 24 36rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-300CF 24 36rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤24mm
BFB24W-300CFS 24 36rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤24mm
BFB36W-200CFs 36 20rpm(max) 5.5KW 1.5KW elctronic pararmeter set 3.0kg-8.0kg ≤36mm
P13
carriers per deck bobbin dimension
8-96 80×28×277mm

deck
carrier speed
[RPM]
braiding
machine
power
haul off
motor
power
braiding pitch set up carrier
tension
braided
hose
OD
Weight
BFB16L-140CFS 16 55rpm(max) 1.5KW*2 0.75KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤16mm 300kg
BFB20L_140B 20 45rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤20mm 350kg
BFB20L_140B II 20 45rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤20mm 350kg
BFB20L-140BF 20 45rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤20mm 350kg
BFB20L-140CF 20 44rpm(max) 1.5KW 0.55Kw electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤20mm 350kg
BFB24L-140CFS 24 42rpm(max) 1.5KW*2 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 580kg
BFB24L-140AF 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB24L-140AF II 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB24L-140B 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB24L-140B II 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB24L-140BF 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB24L-140CF 24 42rpm(max) 1.5KW 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB20L+24L-
140CFS I 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW*2 0.75KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 700kg
BFB24L+24L-
140CFS I 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW*2 0.75Kw electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 700kg
P15
140L：with horn gear OD140mm,suitable for bobbin OD ≤ 82mm Technical  Parameter
Type carrier
per
deck
carrier speed
[RPM]
braiding
machine
power
haul off
motor
power
braiding pitch set up carrier
tension
braided
hose
OD
Weight
BFB24L-140CS 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW*2 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 630kg
BFB24L-140D 24 37rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB24L-140DI 24 37rpm(max) 1.5xW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤24mm 380kg
BFB32L-140A 32 28rpm(max) 2 2KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤32mm 430kg
BFB32-140B 32 28rpm(max) 2 2KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤32mm 430kg
BFB32L-140CF 32 28rpm(max) 2.2KW 0.75KW Electronic
 parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤32mm 430kg
BFB36L-140AF 36 29rpm(max) 2.2KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤36mm 520kg
BFB36L-140B 36 29rpm(max) 2.2KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤36mm 520kg
BFB36L-140BF 36 29rpm(max) 2 2xw mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤36mm 520kg
BFB36L-140CF 36 29rpm(max) 2.2KW 0.75KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤36mm 520kg
BFB36L-140D 36 29rpm(max) 3.0KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤36mm 520kg
BFB48L-140B 48 25rpm(max) 3.0KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤48mm 550kg
BFB48L-140CF 48 25rpm(max) 3.0Kw 0.75KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg-5.0kg ≤48mm 550kg
P16
carriers per deck bobbin dimension
8-96 56×22×170mm

deck
carrier speed
RPM
braiding
machine
power
haul off
motor
power
braiding pitch set up carrier
tension
braided
hose
OD
weight
BFB16L-1148 16 55rpm(max) 0.75KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤16mm 280kg
BFB24L-114AF 24 45rpm(max) 1.1KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 305kg
BFB24L-114B 24 45rpm(max) 1.1KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 305kg
BFB24L-114B1 24 45rpm(max) 1.1KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.Okg ≤24mm 305kg
BFB24L-114B Ⅱ 24 45rpm(max) 1.1KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 305kg
BFB24L-114BF 24 45rpm(max) 1.1KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg-5.Okg ≤24mm 305kg
BFB24L-114BS 24 45rpm(max) 1.5KW-2 mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 600kg
BFB24L-114C 24 45rpm(max) 1.1KW 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 305kg
BFB24L-114CF 24 45rpm(max) 1.1KW 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 305kg
BFB24L-114D 24 52rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical
variable speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 330kg
BFB24L-114Dl 24 40rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 330kg
BFB32L-114B 32 35rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤32mm 400kg
P18
114L：with horn gear OD114mm,suitable for bobbin OD ≤ 58mm Technical  Parameter
type carrier
per
deck
carrier speed
RPM
braiding
machine
power
haul off
motor
power
braiding pitch set up carmier tension
braided
hose
OD
weight
BFB36L-114B 36 29rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 450kg
BFB36L-114BI 36 29rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 450kg
BFB36L-
114BⅡI 36 29rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 450kg
BFB36L-114C 36 29rpm(max) 1.5KW 0.55KW Electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 450kg
BFB36L-114CF 36 29rpm(max) 1.5KW 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 450kg
BFB36L-114D 36 29rpm(max) 2.2KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 475kg
BFB36L-114DI 36 29rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 475kg
BFB36L-114DⅡ 36 29rpm(max) 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 475kg
BFB48L-114AF 48 20rpm(max) 2.2KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤48mm 128Okg
BFB48L-114B 48 20rpm(max) 2.2KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤48mm 1280kg
BFB48L-114CF 48 20rpm(max) 2.2KW 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤48mm 1280kg
P19
carriers per deck bobbin dimension
16-36

deck
carrier
speed
RPM
braiding
machine
power
haul off
motor
power
braiding pitch set up carmier tension
braided
hose
OD
weight
BFB16L-126B 16 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0kg 16mm 300kg
BFB24L-130B 24 1.5KW mechanical variable
speed drive 0.4kg—5.0Kg 24mm 350kg
BFB16L-200CF 16 1.5KW 0.75KW 0.75KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤16mm 450kg
BFB24L-200CF 24 4.OKW 0.75KW 0.75KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 520kg
BFB24L-200C 24 4.0KW 0.55KW 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤24mm 520kg
BFB36L-200C 36 4.0KW 0.55KW 0.55KW electronic
parameter set 0.4kg—5.0kg ≤36mm 630kg
P21
These machines are accessory devices to the automatic braiding machine, it is a device
which wind wire and yarn to the bobbin evenly and orderly. It consists of 2 parts: pay-

D≤200mm
H≤280 mm
（Customized )
BFBS-1A30 0.75KW(2 Phase)220V 22oV/50Hz 1 ≤9
BFBS-2A 0.75KW(2 Phase)220V 220V/50Hz 2 ≤18
BFBS-2B 0.75KW 380V/220V/50Hz 2 Customized
1.5KW(3 Phase)380v 380V/220V/50HzBFBS-4A 4 ≤36
BFBS-4A17 0.55KW*4(2 Phase)220v 220V/50Hz 4 ≤36
BFBS-4C 2.2KW 220V/50Hz 4 ≤36
Type Pay off Spool No Pay off Spool size
Pay off material
steel wire, cotton, nylon
BFFS-1A 9 250*200cm Steel wire, cotton thread, nylon thread
BFFS-2A 18 250*200cm Steel wire, cotton thread, nylon thread
BFFS-1B 12 250*200cm Steel wire, cotton thread, nylon thread
BFFS-1B290 12 250*290cm Steel wire, cotton thread, nylon thread
BFFS-1BTX 2 250*200cm carbon fibre
BFFS-2B 16 250*200cm Steel wire, cotton thread, nylon thread
BFFS-1N 10 25o*200cm cotton thread, nylon thread
BFFS-2N 20 250*200cm cotton thread, nylon thread
BFFS12-255C 12 280*115cm Steel wire
BFFS14-255C 14 280*115cm Steel wire
BFFS-PE 16 250*200cm cotton thread, nylon thread
BFCW-8 8 250*200cm Steel wire, cotton thread, nylon thread
P23
BFHG-255C series automatic steel wire winding machine is a new type of steel wire

Take up & pay off machine series Technical  Parameter
Type Motor power RPM Power Flange reel Through
bore Coil speed Inner hole inner
diameter
BFSJ-800 0.55KW
Adjustable
speed
380v
3phase
380v
50Hz
≤800mm ≤400mm
0-3m/min
(Customized)
30mm 500mm
BFSJ-800B 790 ≤800mm ≤790mm 30mm 500mm
BFSJ-800B l ≤800mm ≤400mm 30mm 500mm
BFSJ-1000 0.55KW ≤1000mm ≤750mm 80mm 500mm
BFSJ-1100 0.75KW ≤1100mm ≤800mm 80mm 500mm
BFSJ-11-600C 0.55KW+0.55KW ≤1100mm ≤600mm 40mm 500mm
BFSJ-11-750C 0.55KW+0.55KW ≤1100mm ≤750mm 40mm 500mm
BFSJ-1200 0.75KW ≤1200mm ≤1000mm 80mm 400mm
BFSJ-12-660 0.55KW+1.5KW 1200mm ≤660mm 50mm 400mm
BFSJ-12-600C 0.55KW ≤1200mm ≤660mm 50mm 400mm
BFSJ-12-600D 1.5KW ≤1200mm ≤660mm 50mm 4oomm
BFSJ-12-1200 0.55KW+1.5KW ≤1200mm ≤1200mm 80mm 500mm
BFSJ-13-930 1.5KW ≤1300mm ≤1000mm 50mm 835mm
BFSJ1500 0.75KW ≤1500mm ≤750mm 54mm 1200mm
BFSJ-16-1800 1.5KW2 ≤1600mm ≤1800mm 60mm 1000mm
BFSJ-18-1650 1.5KW*2 ≤1800mm ≤1650mm 80mm 1450mm
BFSJ55-500 ≤550mm ≤500mm 40mm 500mm
P27
Take up & pay off machine series Technical  Parameter
Type Motor power RPM Power Flange reel Through bore Coil speed Inner hole inner diameter
BFFJ-800
380V
3phase
380V
50Hz
800mm 400mm
0-3m/min
as customer
request)
3omm 36omm
BFFJ-1000 ≤1000mm 750mm 80mm 50Omm
BFFJ-11-600C 0.55KW 1100mm 60omm 40mm 5oomm
BFFJ-1200 1200mm 1000mm 50mm 400mm
BFFJ-12-600C 0.55KW Adjustable
speed 1200mm 660mm 5omm 40Cmm
BFFJ-12-660 0.55KW ≤1200mm 6Gomm 50mm 400mm
BFFJ-18-1650 1.5KW ≤1800mm ≤1650mm 8omm 1450mm
BFFJ-400 0.55KW ≤400mm ≤280mm 56mm 245mm
P28
Crimper Designed and developed by our company, BFKY hose crimper series is a set of
equipment to crimper tube joints. It is widely used in company which producing
braiding rubber tubes which endure high pressure, braided water tubes, rubber tubes

9 BFDZ-84202 Carrier Φ95×220mm 3500g 200
10 BFDZ-80168 Carrier Φ90×180mm 3000g 200
11 BFDZ-85180 Carrier Φ90×180mm 3600g 200
12 BFVP-93210 Carrier Φ100×250mm 5200g 200
13 BFDZ-55175 Carrier Φ75× 300mm 800g 114,140
14 BFDZ74215 Carrier Φ80×260mm 800g 140,160
15 BFDZ68200B Carrier Φ108 ×320mm 800g 140,160
16 BFDZ80190 Carrier Φ90 ×200mm 500g 160,200
17 FDZ95162 Carrier Φ123×240mm 3061g 200
18 BFDZ76152 Carrier Φ133×291mm 3441g 160,200
19 BFDZ74200 Carrier Φ90×340mm 500g 160,200
20 BFDZVP Carrier Φ139×348mm 5167g 200
21 BFDZ-6H Carrier Φ102x263mm 1200g 140
22 MARRY Carrier Φ238× 266mm 9931g 300
item Article number Name Measurement weight Capacity
1 BFXZ-43111 bobbin 43×18×111mm 28.2g 133 cm3
2 BFXZ-56170 bobbin 56×22x170mm 90.4g 354 cm3
3 BFXZ-65171 bobbin 65×25x171mm 115g 466 cm3
4 BFXZ-68200 bobbin 68×25x200mm 125g 628 cm3
5 BFXZ-75198 bobbin 75×25×198mm 158g 773 cm3
6 BFXZ-69214 bobbin 69×21x214mm 124.4g 725.7cm3
7 BFXZ-78282 bobbin 78×22×282mm 140g 1239.6cm3
8 BFXZ-80277 bobbin 80×28×277mm 135g 1221cm3
9 BFXZ-84202 bobbin 84×32× 202mm 1570g 956cm3
10 BFXZ-80168 bobbin 78×32×168mm 853g 603cm3
11 BFXZ-85180 bobbin 85×32×180mm 1050g 685 cm3
12 BFVP-93210 bobbin 93×30× 210mm 140g 1277 cm3
13 BFXZ-AL56170 bobbin 56×22×170mm 1450g 354 cm3
Bobbin
P34
Rope Braiding Machine
Braiding Materials: